A4\ FirstNational Bank

Sunday, October 6, 2024
Symphony Under the Rock

A beautiful fall Sunday evening performance under the rocks
of the Rattlesnake Saloon is what is on our must-do list for
Octoberl!

Join us in an inspirational setting for an outdoor concert
performed by the Shoals Symphony. Dinner at the Saloon is a
given and is sure to be delicious! Wear comfortable shoes
and take in the sights of nature & sounds of music.

Before arriving at Rattlesnake, we will make a stop at the
famous Coondog Cemetery to pay our respect to the fearless
hounds who have passed on. There is no other place in the
world like it!

Price includes dinner and performance, deluxe motor coach
transportation, all taxes and gratuities.

Price: $] 60 (Price Per Bank Customer)
$20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation

Final Payment Date: September 6
Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sign up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.

Giles County: Savannah Bentley
931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Brittany Terrell
931.359.5900 or brittany.terrell@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Michelle Robertson
256.532.2279 or michelle.robertson@fnbforyou.com

Cullman County: Misty Shannon
256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com



